SuNday

Sunday 12.00- 15.00 hrs
Price 950++ THB/person

Salad station

Mix lettuce Italian dressing
Iceberg Thousand island
Romaine Ceasar dressing
Tomato Olive oil
Cucumber Balsamic vinegar
Carrot

Indian street food counter

Papdi chat
Pani puri
Dahi puri

South Indian counter

Masala Dosa

Paneer Dosa

Plain Dosa

Masala uthappam

Plain uthappam

Onion uthappam

Sambhar

Coconut Chutney, Tomato chutney

Maggie Station

Vegetable Maggie
Paneer Maggie
Chicken Maggie

Kebabs/ Starters

Paneer Tikka Peshawari
Saundhe Aloo

Tandoori Creamy Broccoli
Zafrani Murgh Malai Tikka
Fish Amritsari

Tandoori Chicken

**Iltems subject to change according to market availability

Indian Curries

Prawn Moally
Lamb Rogan Josh
Butter Chicken
Palak Paneer
Bhindi Masala

Dal Maya

Chole

Bhature

Rice & Bread

Murgh Handi biryani
Vegetable fried rice (Thai)
Garlic Naan

Butter naan

Plain naan

Lacha paratha

Pudina paratha

Tandoori roti

Desserts

Rasmalai

Gulab Jamun

Gajar Halwa

Red Velvet

Choclate cake (eggless)
Vanila Cake (eggless)
Carrot cake

Bunsian Loan (Thai)
Chan (Thai)

Drink

Masala tea
Coffee

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice

maya




Cocoktail

Watermelon Margarita
Jamaican Punch
Classic Mojito

Mocktail

Virgin Watermelion Margarita
Virgin Mojito

Beer
Heineken Draught

dine in the sky

Ilayd

Pitcher
(4-5 glasses)

699
Fa2i]
699

399
399

399

So s taaal

per Glass

150
170
150

100
100

100

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% tax.




