

Sunday Brunch

Sunday 12.00- 15.00 hrs Price 950++ THB/person

Salad station

Mix lettuce Iceberg Romaine Tomato Cucumber

Carrot

Italian dressing Thousand island Ceasar dressing Olive oil

Balsamic vinegar

Indian street food counter

Papdi chat Pani puri Dahi puri

South Indian counter

Masala Dosa Paneer Dosa Plain Dosa Masala uthappam Plain uthappam Onion uthappam Sambhar Coconut Chutney, Tomato chutney

Maggie Station

Vegetable Maggie Paneer Maggie Chicken Maggie

Kebabs/Starters

Paneer Tikka Peshawari Saundhe Aloo Tandoori Creamy Broccoli Zafrani Murgh Malai Tikka Fish Amritsari Tandoori Chicken

Indian Curries

Prawn Moally Lamb Rogan Josh Butter Chicken Palak Paneer Bhindi Masala Dal Maya Chole Bhature

Rice & Bread

Murgh Handi biryani Vegetable fried rice (Thai) Garlic Naan Butter naan Plain naan Lacha paratha Pudina paratha Tandoori roti

Desserts

Rasmalai
Gulab Jamun
Gajar Halwa
Red Velvet
Choclate cake (eggless)
Vanila Cake (eggless)
Carrot cake
Bunsian Loan (Thai)
Chan (Thai)

Drink

Masala tea Coffee Orange Juice Pineapple Juice





Beverage menu

	Pitcher (4-5 glasses)	per Glass
Cocoktail		
Watermelon Margarita	699	150
Jamaican Punch	799	170
Classic Mojito	699	150
Mocktail		
Virgin Watermelion Margarita	399	100
Virgin Mojito	399	100
Beer		
Heineken Draught	399	100

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% tax.

